
Fall HS Counselor Hold applied Monday, April 28
DE Registration opens Tuesday May 13

 DE Registration Ends (SLC, IR, MC, Private, PEP, Home School) Thursday, July 31
 DE Registration Ends (Okeechobee County) Friday, August 8

DE Student Lock Schedule Hold applied Friday, August 1
Private/Home/PEP Bookstore Pickup starts Wednesday, July 30

Summer FWI Drop (Students who failed/withdrew previous 
semester will be dropped unless DE Repeat Form on file) Tuesday August 12

Last day to Pay for Repeated courses Tuesday, August 19
First Day of Classes Wednesday, August 20

Last Day to Drop Classes Tuesday, August 26
Verification of Attendance Deadline (Student will be withdrawn at 

this point if they did not attend) Tuesday, September 2

Private/Home/PEP Bookstore Pickup Ends Friday, September 12
Spring HS Counselor Hold applied Monday, September 29
Priority Academic Plan Deadline Friday, October 3

Fall DE Lock Schedule Hold Removed Friday, October 3
Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Friday, October 31

Deadline to apply/pay for Commencement participation Friday,  November 21
Last Day of Term and Final Exams Wednesday, December 10

Grades Available Online in Workday @ 8:00 a.m. Friday, December 12
Fall 2025 FWI Drop Tuesday, December 16

Wednesday, December 17
Thursday, December 18

Monday, September 1 - Labor Day
Tuesday, November 11 - Veterans Day

Monday, November 24 - Sunday, November 30 - Thanksgiving Break
Friday, December 19, - Sunday January 4 - Winter Break

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 - Wednesday, December 10, 2025
Dual Enrollment Fall 2025 Calendar

Note: This is not the official IRSC Academic Calendar, but is an abbreviated version for the Dual Enrollment program. To view the official IRSC Academic Calendar, 
please visit https://irsc.smartcatalogiq.com/en/current/catalog/academic-calendar/

Commencement

College Closed

Revised 5/5/2025



Spring HS Counselor Hold applied Monday, September 29
DE Registration opens Monday, October 13
 DE Registration Ends Tuesday, December 16

DE Student Lock Schedule Hold applied Wednesday, December 17
Private/Home/PEP Bookstore Pickup starts Monday, December 8

Fall FWI Drop (Students who failed/withdrew previous semester 
will be dropped unless DE Repeat Form on file) Tuesday, December 16

Last day to Pay for Repeated courses Tuesday, January 6
First Day of Classes Wednesday, January 7

Last Day to Drop Tuesday, January 13
Verification of Attendance Deadline (Student will be withdrawn at 

this point if they did not attend) Tuesday, January 20

Private/Home/PEP Bookstore Pickup Ends Friday, January 23
Summer HS Counselor Hold applied Friday, February 13

Priority Academic Plan Deadline Friday, Febuary 20
Spring DE Lock Schedule Hold Removed Friday, Febuary 27

Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Thursday, March 26
Deadline to apply/pay for Commencement participation Monday,  March 30

Last Day of Term and Final Exams Tuesday, April 28
Grades Available Online in Workday @ 8:00 a.m. Thursday, April 30

Spring 2025 FWI Drop Tuesday, May 5
Wednesday, May 6

Thursday, May 7
Monday, January 19 - MLK, Jr. Day

Monday, March 16 - Sunday, March 22 - Spring Break

Dual Enrollment Spring 2026 Calendar
Wednesday, January 7, 2026 - Tuesday, April 28, 2026

Note: This is not the official IRSC Academic Calendar, but is an abbreviated version for the Dual Enrollment program.To view the official IRSC 
Academic Calendar, please visit https://irsc.smartcatalogiq.com/en/current/catalog/academic-calendar/

Commencement

College Closed

Revised 5/5/2025



Summer Full Term Summer A Summer B
Wed, May 13 - Wed August 5 Wed, May 13 - Tue, June 23 Mon, June 29 - Wed, August 5

Summer HS Counselor Hold applied
DE Registration opens
 DE Registration Ends Friday, May 1 Friday, May 1 Thursday, May 28

Private/Home/PEP Bookstore Pickup starts
Fall HS Counselor Hold applied

Spring FWI Drop (Students who failed/withdrew previous semester 
will be dropped unless DE Repeat Form on file)

Last day to Pay for Repeated courses Tuesday, May 12 Tuesday, May 12 Thursday, June 25
First Day of Classes Wednesday, May 13 Wednesday, May 13 Monday, June 29

Last Day to Drop (All students) Tuesday, May 19 Tuesday, May 19 Friday, July 3
Verification of Attendance Deadline (Student will be withdrawn at this 

point if they did not attend) Tuesday, May 26 Tuesday, May 26 Thursday, July 9

Private/Home/PEP Bookstore Pickup Ends Friday, June 5 Friday, June 5 Friday, July 10
Priority Academic Plan Deadline

Last Day to Withdraw with a “W”. (All Students) Thursday, July 9 Wednesday, June 10 Friday, July 24
Last Day of Term and Final Exams Wednesday, August 5 Tuesday, June 23 Wednesday, August 5

Grades Available Online in Workday @ 8:00 a.m. Monday, August 10 Thursday, June 25 Monday, August 10
Summer 2025 FWI Drop

Dual Enrollment Summer 2026 Calendar
Wednesday, May 13, 2026 - Wednesday August 5, 2026

Monday,  March 2

Friday, July 3 - Independence DayCollege Closed

Note: This is not the official IRSC Academic Calendar, but is an abbreviated version for the Dual Enrollment program.To view the official IRSC Academic Calendar, please visit 
https://irsc.smartcatalogiq.com/en/current/catalog/academic-calendar/

Monday, May 25 - Memorial Day

Friday, Febuary 13

Thursday, August 13

Tuesday, April 21

Tuesday, May 5

Monday, May 4

Thursday, July 16

Revised 5/5/2025


